
SERTOES SUL
Rally dos Sertoes 30 anos
ACUMULADO ATÉ ETAPA 7: Sao Felix do Araguaia/MT - Palmas/TO (2358.15km)

02/09/2022 - 22:56:33
Resultados Oficiais
Classe: MOTOS  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 4 ETAPA 5 ETAPA 6 ETAPA 7 TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 52
KASSIANO BURTETT 
KTM 690 ENDURO R
DM WORKSHOP 

(1)MT2 02:42:04.7
(1)

04:40:26.2
(1)

04:12:30.7
(1)

05:10:18.2
(1)

10:50:22.0
(1)

14:30:00.0
(1)

10:30:00.0
(1) 37:41:19.8

14:57:00.0



00:02:38.0

52:35:41.8


